American Leaders 2018

Name

Nick Hilder

Clare Wheeler
Kevin Wheeler
Odhran Whitfield
Peter Wyatt

Liz Wyatt

Ivo Jones

Shaun McGee
Nicole Desbetes
Grainne Stephenson
Rachel Edwards
John Bright

Peter Wheeler
Will Jefferies
Mark Cory

Cecily Massey
Reggie Edwards
Mandy Butt

Daisy Edwards
Nita Grainge
Dave Kinch
Masha Jones
Andrew Jefferies
James Edwards
Kevin Ling

David Massey
John Galvin
Hayden Bonnington
Richard Emond
Susannah Ronn
Charlotte Jefferies
Tom Higgins
Suzanne Emond
Phil Lloyd

David Butt
Krassimira Jeliazkova-Jones
Luke McGee

Games
won

46
39
36
25
24
24
23
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
15
15
13
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
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Average

played games/set

13
11
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3.5
3.5
3.3
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.9
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.3
3.3
3.3
2.9
4.8
2.4
3.0
2.6
2.8
2.4
4.0
3.8
3.8
3.3
4.0
2.8
2.8
2.2
25
25
25
3.0
2.7
2.3
5.0
2.0
15

29/04/2018 27/05/2018 24/06/2018 29/07/2018 26/08/2018 30/09/2018 21/10/2018
Games Won sets Games Won sets Games Won  Sets postponed ~ Sets postponed Sets Games Won Sets Games Won Sets
(6 perset)  played (6 per set) played (6 per set) played played played (6 per set) played (6 perset)  played
4 2 11 10 3 21 5
10 3 13 16 5
9 3 13 14 5
10 4 15 5
10 14 5
8 16 5
12 11 4
10 3 11
12 9 4
4 17 4
7 2 13 4
9 3 11 3
4 1 16 5
15 5 3
19
10 3 9 5
6 2 12 4
11 3 7 4
5 2 12
6 3 11
16 4
15 4
15 4
4 1 9 3
12 3
11 4
11 4
4 2 7 3
10 4
10 4
10 4
9 3
8 3
7 3
5 1
4 2
3 2




