American Leaders 2018

American Leaders 2018 Name	Games won	Sets played	Average games/set	29/04/2018 Games Won (6 per set)	Sets played	27/05/2018 Games Won (6 per set)	Sets played	24/06/2018 Games Won (6 per set)	Sets played	29/07/2018 postponed	Sets played	26/08/2018 postponed	Sets played	30/09/2018 Games Won (6 per set)	Sets played	21/10/2018 Games Won (6 per set)	
Nick Hilder	46	13	3.5			4	2	11	3					10	3	21	5
Clare Wheeler	39	11	3.5	10	3			13	3							16	5
Kevin Wheeler	36	11	3.3	9	3			13	3							14	5
Odhran Whitfield	25	9	2.8											10	4	15	5
Peter Wyatt	24	9	2.7			10	4									14	5
Liz Wyatt	24	9	2.7			8	4									16	5
Ivo Jones	23	8	2.9			12	4							11	4		
Shaun McGee	21	6	3.5	10	3			11	3								
Nicole Desbetes	21	7	3.0					12	3					9	4		
Grainne Stephenson	21	7	3.0					4	3					17	4		
Rachel Edwards	20	6	3.3	7	2	13	4										
John Bright	20	6	3.3	9	3			11	3								
Peter Wheeler	20	6	3.3	4	1											16	5
Will Jefferies	20	7	2.9			15	4	5	3								
Mark Cory	19	4	4.8			19	4										
Cecily Massey	19	8	2.4	10	3											9	5
Reggie Edwards	18	6	3.0	6	2	12	4										
Mandy Butt	18	7	2.6	11	3									7	4		
Daisy Edwards	17	6	2.8	5	2	12	4										
Nita Grainge	17	7	2.4	6	3	11	4										
Dave Kinch	16	4	4.0											16	4		
Masha Jones	15	4	3.8											15	4		
Andrew Jefferies	15	4	3.8													15	4
James Edwards	13	4	3.3	4	1	9	3										
Kevin Ling	12	3	4.0													12	3
David Massey	11	4	2.8													11	4
John Galvin	11	4	2.8													11	4
Hayden Bonnington	11	5	2.2	4	2			7	3								
Richard Emond	10	4	2.5											10	4		
Susannah Ronn	10	4	2.5													10	4
Charlotte Jefferies	10	4	2.5													10	4
Tom Higgins	9	3	3.0	9	3												
Suzanne Emond	8	3	2.7											8	3		
Phil Lloyd	7	3	2.3	7	3												
David Butt	5	1	5.0											5	1		
Krassimira Jeliazkova-Jones	4	2	2.0			4	2										
Luke McGee	3	2	1.5					3	2								